
                          [APPROVED] 2024-25 SY Academic Calendar
MONTH M T W T F

INSTRUCTIONAL 
DAYS CALENDAR DETAILS MAJOR RELIGIOUS & COMMUNITY HOLIDAYS

1 2 3 4 5 July 4: Independence Day Holiday
This list of Major Religious & Community Holidays 
is intended to increase awareness and 
understanding. SFUSD is committed to 
acknowledging and recognizing days of cultural 
significance for members of the SFUSD community.

July 8 9 10 11 12
2024 15 16 17 18 19 0

22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

1 2 Aug 13 - 15: professional development days

August 5 6 7 8 9 Aug 16: teacher work day (TK-12, Psych, SLPs)

2024 12 13 14 15 16 10 Aug 19: first day of fall instruction

19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
2 3 4 5 6 Sept 2: Labor Day Holiday

September 9 10 11 12 13
2024 16 17 18 19 20 20

23 24 25 26 27
30

1 2 3 4 Oct 14: Indigenous People's Day Holiday Oct 2-4: Rosh Hashanah (Jewish)
October 7 8 9 10 11 Oct 11-12: Yom Kippur (Jewish)

2024 14 15 16 17 18 22 Oct 13: White Sunday (Samoan)
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31  

1 Nov 11: Veteran's Day Holiday Nov 1: Diwali (Hindu)
November 4 5 6 7 8 Nov 25-29: Fall Recess (school sites closed)

2024 11 12 13 14 15 15 Nov 27: school sites & EED closed

18 19 20 21 22 Nov 28-29: Fall Holidays

25 26 27 28 29
2 3 4 5 6 Dec 20: last day of fall instruction 

December 9 10 11 12 13 Dec 23 - Jan 3: Winter Recess (school sites & EED closed) Dec 8: Bodhi Day (Buddhist)
2024 16 17 18 19 20 15 Dec 25: Christmas Day (Christian)

23 24 25 26 27 Dec 25: Winter Holiday Dec 25-Jan 2: Hanukkah (Jewish)
30 31 Dec 26 - Jan 1: Kwanzaa (African American)

1 2 3 Jan 1: New Year's Day Holiday Jan 14: Orthodox New Year (Orthodox Christian)
January 6 7 8 9 10 Dec 23 - Jan 3: Winter Recess (school sites & EED closed) Jan 15: Makar Sankranti/Pongal/Tirmoori (Hindu)

2025 13 14 15 16 17 18 Jan 6: first day of spring instruction Jan 19: Orthodox Epiphany (Orthodox Christian)
20 21 22 23 24 Jan 20: Martin Luther King Holiday

27 28 29 30 31 Jan 29: Lunar New Year Observance (school sites & EED 
closed)

Feb 17: President's Day Holiday Feb 28-March 29: Ramadan (Muslim)
February 3 4 5 6 7

2025 10 11 12 13 14 19
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
3 4 5 6 7 March 28 - April 4: Spring Recess (school sites closed) March 30-31: Eid al-Fitr (Muslim)

March 10 11 12 13 14 March 31: Cesar Chavez Day Observance (school sites & 
EED closed)2025 17 18 19 20 21 19

24 25 26 27 28
31

1 2 3 4 March 28 - April 4: Spring Recess (school sites closed) April 18: Good Friday (Christian)
April 7 8 9 10 11 April 12-20: Passover (Jewish)
2025 14 15 16 17 18 18 April 20: Easter (Christian)

21 22 23 24 25 April 20: Orthodox Easter (Orthodox Christian)
28 29 30

1 2 May 26: Memorial Day Holiday May 12: Vesak (Buddhist)
May 5 6 7 8 9
2025 12 13 14 15 16 21

19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
2 3 4 5 6 June 4: last day of spring instruction

June 9 10 11 12 13 June 19: Juneteenth Holiday June 6-7: Eid al-Adha (Muslim)
2025 16 17 18 19 20 3

23 24 25 26 27
30

180 TOTAL STUDENT DAYS

district holidays (district closed) Fall = 82 instructional days

professional development Spring = 98 instructional days

first & last instructional days of each semester

schools in recess (school sites closed)

other (school sites & EED closed)

major religious & community holidays



                          [PROPOSED] 2025-26 SY Academic Calendar
MONTH M T W T F

INSTRUCTIONAL 
DAYS CALENDAR DETAILS MAJOR RELIGIOUS & COMMUNITY HOLIDAYS

1 2 3 4 July 4: Independence Day Holiday
This list of Major Religious & Community Holidays 
is intended to increase awareness and 
understanding. SFUSD is committed to 
acknowledging and recognizing days of cultural 
significance for members of the SFUSD 
community.

July 7 8 9 10 11
2025 14 15 16 17 18 0

21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

1 Aug 12 - 14: professional development days

August 4 5 6 7 8 Aug 15: teacher work day (TK-12, Psych, SLPs)

2025 11 12 13 14 15 10 Aug 18: first day of fall instruction

18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29
1 2 3 4 5 Sept 1: Labor Day Holiday Sept 22-24: Rosh Hashanah (Jewish)

September 8 9 10 11 12
2025 15 16 17 18 19 21

22 23 24 25 26
29 30

1 2 3 Oct 13: Indigenous People's Day Holiday Oct 1-2: Yom Kippur (Jewish)
October 6 7 8 9 10 Oct 12: White Sunday (Samoan)

2025 13 14 15 16 17 22 Oct 21: Diwali (Hindu)
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

Nov 11: Veteran's Day Holiday

November 3 4 5 6 7 Nov 24-28: Fall Recess (school sites closed)

2025 10 11 12 13 14 14 Nov 26: school sites & EED closed

17 18 19 20 21 Nov 27-28: Fall Holidays

24 25 26 27 28
1 2 3 4 5 Dec 19: last day of fall instruction Dec 8: Bodhi Day (Buddhist)

December 8 9 10 11 12 Dec 22 - Jan 2: Winter Recess (school sites & EED closed) Dec 14-22: Hanukkah (Jewish)
2025 15 16 17 18 19 15 Dec 25: Winter Holiday Dec 25: Christmas Day (Christian)

22 23 24 25 26 Dec 26 - Jan 1: Kwanzaa (African American)
29 30 31

1 2 Jan 1: New Year's Day Holiday

January 5 6 7 8 9 Dec 23 - Jan 2: Winter Recess (school sites & EED closed) Jan 14: Orthodox New Year (Orthodox Christian)
2026 12 13 14 15 16 19 Jan 5: first day of spring instruction Jan 14: Makar Sankranti/Pongal/Tirmoori (Hindu)

19 20 21 22 23 Jan 19: Martin Luther King Holiday Jan 19: Orthodox Epiphany (Orthodox Christian)
26 27 28 29 30
2 3 4 5 6 Feb 16: President's Day Holiday Feb 17-March 18: Ramadan (Muslim)

February 9 10 11 12 13 Feb 17: Lunar New Year Observance (school sites & EED 
closed)2026 16 17 18 19 20 18

23 24 25 26 27

2 3 4 5 6 March 27 - April 3: Spring Recess (school sites closed) March 19-20: Eid al-Fitr (Muslim)
March 9 10 11 12 13 March 31: Cesar Chavez Day Observance (school sites & 

EED closed)2026 16 17 18 19 20 19
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

1 2 3 March 27 - April 3: Spring Recess (school sites closed) April 1-9: Passover (Jewish)
April 6 7 8 9 10 April 3: Good Friday (Christian)
2026 13 14 15 16 17 19 April 5: Easter (Christian)

20 21 22 23 24 April 12: Orthodox Easter (Orthodox Christian)
27 28 29 30

1 May 25: Memorial Day Holiday May 1: Vesak (Buddhist)
May 4 5 6 7 8 May 26-27: Eid al-Adha (Muslim)
2026 11 12 13 14 15 20

18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29
1 2 3 4 5 June 3: last day of spring instruction

June 8 9 10 11 12 June 19: Juneteenth Holiday

2026 15 16 17 18 19 3
22 23 24 25 26
29 30

180 TOTAL STUDENT DAYS

district holidays (district closed) Fall = 82 instructional days

professional development Spring = 98 instructional days

first & last instructional days of each semester

schools in recess (school sites closed)

other (school sites & EED closed)

major religious & community holidays


